Position

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Department

Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Intermediate Teacher

Total Wages

$117,025
$112,785
$112,425
$112,233
$111,595
$111,045
$110,995
$110,845
$110,768
$110,307
$109,909
$109,810
$109,675
$109,551
$109,465
$109,239
$108,912
$108,803
$107,841
$107,578
$107,465
$107,275
$107,177
$107,165
$106,819
$106,509
$106,190
$106,135
$106,010
$105,927

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,902
$18,249
$18,005
$31,791
$25,959
$17,989
$17,989
$17,960
$17,866
$17,866
$28,027
$17,750
$17,776
$17,758
$21,617
$30,703
$17,470
$30,647
$30,482
$17,457
$17,444
$17,409
$17,397
$30,409
$27,686
$17,291
$17,273
$23,776
$17,174
$17,142



Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Intermediate Teacher

$105,767
$105,697
$105,553
$105,307
$104,950
$104,725
$104,585
$104,355
$104,205
$104,155
$103,935
$103,802
$103,775
$103,596
$103,567
$103,296
$103,235
$102,945
$102,665
$102,635
$102,325
$101,941
$101,935
$101,725
$101,687
$101,115
$101,003
$100,265
$100,192
$100,185
$100,175
$100,025

$17,023
$17,168
$30,162
$17,106
$17,063
$30,027
$30,016
$29,936
$29,948
$16,932
$29,937
$27,468
$29,872
$16,864
$26,996
$16,803
$29,807
$29,755
$29,705
$24,234
$29,665
$24,168
$29,606
$24,152
$16,171
$24,926
$29,459
$29,341
$29,332
$29,333
$29,330
$29,316



Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Intermediate Teacher

$99,942
$99,520
$99,347
$99,236
$99,222
$98,857
$98,424
$98,323
$97,923
$97,612
$97,326
$97,299
$97,116
$97,036
$96,237
$95,246
$95,191
$94,796
$93,896
$92,821
$92,427
$92,420
$91,696
$91,676
$91,363
$90,980
$90,914
$90,244
$89,930
$89,311
$89,280
$89,100

$29,296
$29,231
$29,200
$16,184
$29,240
$23,708
$29,021
$29,053
$28,981
$28,934
$23,451
$28,826
$28,856
$28,856
$23,067
$16,477
$28,601
$28,533
$28,394
$28,222
$28,065
$22,731
$28,039
$22,630
$27,991
$22,483
$23,432
$22,377
$27,749
$27,664
$14,624
$27,630



Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Intermediate Teacher

$89,081
$88,223
$87,348
$86,306
$85,880
$85,086
$82,715
$81,390
$80,517
$79,772
$78,628
$78,434
$78,208
$73,294
$72,714
$71,869
$71,458
$71,106
$70,708
$69,945
$69,480
$67,641
$67,311
$66,006
$64,166
$64,016
$63,565
$63,520
$63,378
$62,642
$62,020
$61,971

$19,599
$27,409
$27,374
$26,114
$21,735
$21,549
$21,214
$21,033
$23,477
$21,273
$18,771
$21,437
$20,549
$19,582
$23,903
$24,992
$20,993
$24,381
$24,820
$22,049
$21,789
$24,351
$24,285
$21,244
$11,715
$23,820
$19,141
$23,705
$23,132
$18,165
$23,490
$17,858



Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Intermediate Teacher

$61,445
$61,299
$60,909
$60,112
$59,844
$59,724
$59,665
$59,580
$58,940
$58,541
$58,262
$57,752
$57,644
$57,621
$57,601
$56,990
$55,902
$55,514
$55,454
$55,316
$54,934
$54,759
$54,648
$54,444
$53,283
$46,321
$40,243
$34,353
$32,505
$31,277
$31,151
$29,223

$17,795
$17,939
$17,897
$23,171
$23,148
$23,185
$18,560
$23,145
$22,930
$19,319
$22,777
$18,249
$10,677
$18,775
$17,325
$18,191
$17,876
$19,531
$17,054
$22,360
$16,867
$22,271
$19,415
$10,283

$8,186
$15,838
$15,856
$12,398

$6,016

$1,846
$12,121
$11,716



Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Intermediate Teacher

$27,498
$27,334
$27,166
$26,409
$17,396
$16,268

$688

$8,422
$11,325
$8,447
$9,976
$11,313
$6,109
$112



