Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$117,025	\$18,902
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$112,785	\$18,249
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$112,425	\$18,005
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$112,233	\$31,791
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$111,595	\$25,959
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$111,045	\$17,989
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$110,995	\$17,989
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$110,845	\$17,960
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$110,768	\$17,866
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$110,307	\$17,866
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$109,909	\$28,027
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$109,810	\$17,750
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$109,675	\$17,776
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$109,551	\$17,758
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$109,465	\$21,617
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$109,239	\$30,703
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$108,912	\$17,470
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$108,803	\$30,647
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$107,841	\$30,482
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$107,578	\$17,457
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$107,465	\$17,444
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$107,275	\$17,409
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$107,177	\$17,397
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$107,165	\$30,409
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$106,819	\$27,686
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$106,509	\$17,291
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$106,190	\$17,273
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$106,135	\$23,776
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$106,010	\$17,174
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$105,927	\$17,142

Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$105,767	\$17,023
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$105,697	\$17,168
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$105,553	\$30,162
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$105,307	\$17,106
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$104,950	\$17,063
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$104,725	\$30,027
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$104,585	\$30,016
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$104,355	\$29,936
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$104,205	\$29,948
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$104,155	\$16,932
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$103,935	\$29,937
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$103,802	\$27,468
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$103,775	\$29,872
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$103,596	\$16,864
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$103,567	\$26,996
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$103,296	\$16,803
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$103,235	\$29,807
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$102,945	\$29,755
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$102,665	\$29,705
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$102,635	\$24,234
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$102,325	\$29,665
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$101,941	\$24,168
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$101,935	\$29,606
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$101,725	\$24,152
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$101,687	\$16,171
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$101,115	\$24,926
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$101,003	\$29,459
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$100,265	\$29,341
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$100,192	\$29,332
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$100,185	\$29,333
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$100,175	\$29,330
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$100,025	\$29,316

Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$99,942	\$29,296
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$99,520	\$29,231
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$99,347	\$29,200
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$99,236	\$16,184
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$99,222	\$29,240
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$98,857	\$23,708
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$98,424	\$29,021
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$98,323	\$29,053
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$97,923	\$28,981
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$97,612	\$28,934
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$97,326	\$23,451
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$97,299	\$28,826
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$97,116	\$28,856
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$97,036	\$28,856
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$96,237	\$23,067
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$95,246	\$16,477
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$95,191	\$28,601
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$94,796	\$28,533
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$93,896	\$28,394
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$92,821	\$28,222
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$92,427	\$28,065
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$92,420	\$22,731
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$91,696	\$28,039
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$91,676	\$22,630
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$91,363	\$27,991
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$90,980	\$22,483
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$90,914	\$23,432
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$90,244	\$22,377
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$89,930	\$27,749
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$89,311	\$27,664
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$89,280	\$14,624
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$89,100	\$27,630

Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$89,081	\$19,599
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$88,223	\$27,409
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$87,348	\$27,374
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$86,306	\$26,114
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$85,880	\$21,735
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$85,086	\$21,549
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$82,715	\$21,214
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$81,390	\$21,033
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$80,517	\$23,477
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$79,772	\$21,273
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$78,628	\$18,771
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$78,434	\$21,437
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$78,208	\$20,549
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$73,294	\$19,582
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$72,714	\$23,903
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$71,869	\$24,992
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$71,458	\$20,993
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$71,106	\$24,381
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$70,708	\$24,820
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$69,945	\$22,049
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$69,480	\$21,789
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$67,641	\$24,351
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$67,311	\$24,285
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$66,006	\$21,244
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$64,166	\$11,715
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$64,016	\$23,820
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$63,565	\$19,141
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$63,520	\$23,705
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$63,378	\$23,132
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$62,642	\$18,165
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$62,020	\$23,490
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$61,971	\$17,858

Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$61,445	\$17,795
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$61,299	\$17,939
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$60,909	\$17,897
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$60,112	\$23,171
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$59,844	\$23,148
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$59,724	\$23,185
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$59,665	\$18,560
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$59,580	\$23,145
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$58,940	\$22,930
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$58,541	\$19,319
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$58,262	\$22,777
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$57,752	\$18,249
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$57,644	\$10,677
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$57,621	\$18,775
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$57,601	\$17,325
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$56,990	\$18,191
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$55,902	\$17,876
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$55,514	\$19,531
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$55,454	\$17,054
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$55,316	\$22,360
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$54,934	\$16,867
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$54,759	\$22,271
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$54,648	\$19,415
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$54,444	\$10,283
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$53,283	\$8,186
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$46,321	\$15,838
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$40,243	\$15,856
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$34,353	\$12,398
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$32,505	\$6,016
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$31,277	\$1,846
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$31,151	\$12,121
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$29,223	\$11,716

Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$27,498	\$8,422
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$27,334	\$11,325
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$27,166	\$8,447
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$26,409	\$9,976
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$17,396	\$11,313
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$16,268	\$6,109
Certificated	Etiwanda Elementary	Intermediate Teacher	\$688	\$112